

Actual date of completion -	27/09/24
-----------------------------	----------

MEASUREMENT

Measurement $\neq 0$

5881
27/09/24
JE

ABSTRACT	OF	COST
----------	----	------

(1/1) clearing and grubbing road		
land (by manual means) -- do		
Qty = 0.46 Hectare (Page-20)		
② Rs. 72697.86/Hct.		Rs. 33441 = 00
(2/3) Const of G.S. B. by		
providing well graded material		
(grading - 2) -- do -- do		
Qty = 24.605 m ³ Page-20		
② Rs 2032.24/m ³		Rs. 50003 = 00
(3/4) Providing W.B.M. (grading-2) -- do		
Qty = 21.92 m ³ Page-20		
② Rs. 4096.78/m ³		Rs. 89801 = 00
(4/5) Providing W.B.M. (grading-3) -- do		
Qty = 38.23 m ³ Continuation (Page-20)		
② Rs. 3988.42/m ³		Rs. 152477 = 00
		Rs. 325722 = 00

B.F: Rs. 325722 = 00

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(5/2) Construction of Subgrade
and earthen shoulder - do - do

Qty = 345 m³ Page - 21

@ Rs. 249.04/m³ Rs. 85919 = 00

(6/6) Providing and applying
prime coat (SS-1) - do - do

Qty = 509.80 m²

Vide T. M. B. Page - 21

@ Rs. 60.62/m² Rs. 30904 = 00

(7/7) Providing and applying
tack coat (RS-1) - do - do

Qty = 4875.62 m²

Vide T. M. B. Page - 21

@ Rs. 20.84/m² Rs. 101608 = 00

(8/8) Providing mix Seal
Surfacing - do - do

Qty = 521.13 m²

Vide T. M. B. Page - 21

@ Rs. 221.33/m² Rs. 115342 = 00

(9/9) Providing and laying
Semi dense bituminous

Concrete - do - do

Qty = 108.86 m³

Vide T. M. B. Page - 21

@ Rs. 13838.32/m³ Rs. 1506440 = 00

Rs. 2165935 = 00

P. T. O

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Providing R.C.C. (m-15)					
grade km stone - - do					
Qty = 02 no			Page - 22		
① Rs. 2647.11/each			Rs. 5294 = 00		
(11/11) Providing R.C.C. (m-15)					
grade 200m Stone (forecast) - - do					
Qty = 05 no			Page - 22		
② Rs. 766.31/each			Rs. 3832 = 00		
(12/12) Providing and fixing					
of retro-reflectrised cautionary					
mandatory - - do - - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 04 no					
Vide T.M.B.			Page - 22		
③ Rs. 4151.12/each			Rs. 16604 = 00		
(13/13) Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflectrised cautionary,					
mandatory - - do - - do					
Qty = 600 mm Circular = 04 no					
Vide T.M.B.			Page - 22		
④ Rs 4072.55/each			Rs. 16290 = 00		
(14/14) Providing & fixing of retro-					
reflectrised cautionary - - do					
600mm x 450mm rectangular = 04					
⑤ Rs 3933.61/each			Rs. 15734 = 00		
(15/15) Providing road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic - - do					
Qty = 230 m ²			Page - 22		

Continuation

⑥ Rs. 825.75/m² - - Rs. 189923 = 00

Rs. 2413612 = 00

29

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Qty = 115 no	Page - 23
@ Rs. 1201.50 / each	Rs. 138173 = 00
	Rs. 2594284 = 00
Add 18% G. S.T.	Rs. 466971 = 00
Add 1% L.C.	Rs. 25943 = 00
Add S.F.	Rs. 21209 = 00
	Rs. 3108407 = 00
Less 10% below (-)	Rs. 310841 = 00
	Rs. 2797566 = 00
Less previous paid (-)	Rs. 2797566 = 00
	Balance = NIL
SAB Singh 27/09/24 JE	@ Durey 27/09/24 AG

Continuation